
ENNISKILLEN PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETY 2023 - 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

All dates and events are subject to change, especially the camera outings as they can depend on the weather.
Email - enniskillenphotosociety@gmail.com
Facebook - Enniskillen Photographic Society

Website - https://enniskillenphotographicsociety.com/

Thur 7th Sept
Thur 14th Sept
Sun 24th Sept
Thur 28th Sept

Thur 12th Oct
Wed 19th Oct
Sat 21st Oct
Thur 26th Oct

Thur 9th Nov
TBA
Wed 22nd Nov
Thur 23rd Nov

Fri 1st Dec
Thur 7 th Dec
Thur 14th Dec
TBA

Thur 4th Jan
Thur 18th Jan
Wed 24th Jan
TBA

Thur 1st Feb
Thur 15th Feb
Wed 21st Feb
TBA
Thur 29th Feb

Thur 14th Mar
TBA
Wed 27th Mar
Thur 28th Mar

Thur 11th Apr
Thur 25th Apr
Fri 26th Apr
TBA

Wed 1st May
Thur 9th May
Thur 23rd May
TBA

Sat 1st June
Thur 6th June
TBA

8.00 pm
8.00 pm
2.00 pm
8.00 pm

8.00 pm
7.30 pm

8.00 pm

8.00 pm

7.30 pm
8.00 pm

7.30 pm
8.00 pm
8.00 pm

8.00 pm
8.00 pm
7.30 pm

8.00 pm
8.00 pm
7.30 pm

8.00 pm

8.00 pm

7.30 pm
8.00 pm

8.00 pm
8.00 pm
7.30 pm

7.30 pm
8.00 pm
7.30 pm

7.30 pm
8.00 pm

Opening night / Introduction to club / Meet & greet
Camera settings / Practical workshop.
Camera outing - Riverside
Competition Round 1 - Open (Any subject)

Still life practical workshop
NIPA Round 1 adjudication
Camera outing - Autumn colours
Competition Round 2 - Still life

Photo editing tuition
Camera outing - Waterfalls
NIPA Round 2 Adjudication
Portraiture practical workshop

Roy Finley memorial Natural history competition
Competition Round 3 - Open
Christmas dinner
Camera outing - Entertainment

Editing tuition
Competition Round 4 - Entertainment & the arts
NIPA Round 3 Adjudication
Camera outing - Winter at the seaside

Intentional camera movement
View & discuss editing challenge
NIPA Round 4 Adjudication
Camera outing - Architecture
Competition Round 5 - Open

Light painting
Camera outing - The lake, castle & deer
NIPA Round 5 Adjudication
Speed / flash practical workshop

Dusk & night Photography
View & discuss Photo Challenge
NIPA Novice competition
Camera outing - Springtime

NIPA Top print & PDI
Macro practical workshop / Photo framing
Annual exhibition judging & prize giving
Camera outing - Wildlife

NIPA Exhibition
AGM
End of season camera outing

St. Macartin’s hall
St. Macartin’s hall
Enniskillen
St. Macartin’s hall

St. Macartin’s hall
Shorts CC Belfast
Colebrooke estate
St. Macartin’s hall

Online
Fowley’s falls
Focus CC Belfast
St. Macartin’s hall

Bangor
St. Macartin’s hall
TBA
TBA

Online
St. Macartin’s hall
Antrim CC
Mullaghmore

Enniskillen
Online
Catchlight CC Belfast
Belfast or Dublin
St. Macartin’s hall

Enniskillen
Crom
TBA
St. Macartin’s hall

Enniskillen
Online
Bangor
Castle Caldwell

CPA belfast
St. Macartin’s hall
St. Macartin’s hall
TBA

TBA
Online
TBA


